
University of Regensburg, Chair of Econometrics Summer Term

Applied Financial Econometrics

Course Structure and To-Do-List - Effective: 9.4.2024

Tutorial Room Weekday Date Exercises / Information

1. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-04-17 1, 2, 3, 4

1. Lecture W 114 Wednesday 2024-04-17

2. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-04-24 5, 6, 7I , 8, 9I , 10S

2. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-04-24

3. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-05-08 11I , 21

3. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-05-08

4. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-05-15 16, 17, 18, 23

4. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-05-15

5. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-05-22 23, 24S

5. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-05-22

6. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-05-29 23

6. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-05-29

7. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-06-05 20, 26, 27, 31I

7. Lecture W 114 Wednesday 2024-06-05

8. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-06-12 28, 29, 30

8. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-06-12

9. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-06-19 32, 33, 35

9. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-06-19

10. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-06-26 36, 37

10. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-06-26

11. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-07-03 38, 39

11. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-07-03

12. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-07-10 Questions/Backup

12. Lecture online via Screencast Wednesday 2024-07-10

13. Tutorial R 005 Wednesday 2024-07-17 Questions/Backup

13. Lecture W 114 Wednesday 2024-07-17

Exercises with a superscript are highly recommended for participating students but cannot be

presented during the tutorials. The superscripts stand for:

I Intuition

C Technical Calculation

S Simulation

Students can ask for solutions of all of the exercises after the tutorials.


